Position

Manager Of Accounting &
Fiscal Management

Manager Of Financial Planning
Grants Officer

Budget Officer

Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor

Senior Financial Management
Analyst

Financial Analyst

Senior Accountant
Financial Analyst

Grants Administrator
Senior Accountant
Compliance Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Accountant

Compliance Accountant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Compliance Accountant
Limited Term

Senior Accountant
Revenue Accountant

Compliance Accountant
Limited Term

Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance
Accounting & Finance

Accounting & Finance

Total Wages

$132,648

$127,854
$125,112
$112,593
$105,500
$99,775
$96,415

$92,538
$91,913
$89,227
$89,111
$80,207
$74,013
$72,978
$70,334
$64,133
$60,966
$60,143
$59,490
$49,384
$48,557

$46,015
$21,831
$10,880

$10,308
$6,077
$5,452

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,974

$28,746
$31,785
$32,546
$28,997
$31,240
$31,713

$26,684
$24,957
$27,210
$25,156
$23,371
$21,915
$23,850
$21,080
$24,762
$18,236
$20,421
$20,797
$21,381
$21,646

$9,814
$1,755
$2,990

$0
$0
$0



Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Inland Empire Utilities Agency  Accounting & Finance

Inland Empire Utilities Agency  Accounting & Finance

$4,147
$3,680

$0
$0



