Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Accounting & Fiscal Management		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$132,648	\$33,974
Manager Of Financial Planning		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$127,854	\$28,746
Grants Officer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$125,112	\$31,785
Budget Officer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$112,593	\$32,546
Accounting Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$105,500	\$28,997
Accounting Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$99,775	\$31,240
Senior Financial Management Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$96,415	\$31,713
Financial Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$92,538	\$26,684
Senior Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$91,913	\$24,957
Financial Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$89,227	\$27,210
Grants Administrator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$89,111	\$25,156
Senior Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$80,207	\$23,371
Compliance Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$74,013	\$21,915
Administrative Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$72,978	\$23,850
Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$70,334	\$21,080
Compliance Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$64,133	\$24,762
Accounting Technician		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$60,966	\$18,236
Accounting Technician		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$60,143	\$20,421
Senior Accounting Technician		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$59,490	\$20,797
Accounting Technician		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$49,384	\$21,381
Compliance Accountant Limited Term		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$48,557	\$21,646
Senior Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$46,015	\$9,814
Revenue Accountant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$21,831	\$1,755
Compliance Accountant Limited Term		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$10,880	\$2,990
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$10,308	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$6,077	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$5,452	\$0

Intern Staff	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$4,147	\$0
Intern Staff	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Finance	\$3,680	\$0